
5A Girls 5A Girls 
UIL Region II Cross Country Championships UIL Region II Cross Country Championships 
Grand Prairie, TX Grand Prairie, TX 
October 29, 2016October 29, 2016

Overall	Finish	List
O'All	Place Adj	Place Bib	No Name Team Time Pace Year Qualifier

1 1 1610 London	Culbreath McKinney	North 17:50.89 5:43/M 9 IND
2 2 1531 Carrie	Fish Frisco	Liberty 18:44.80 6:00/M 11 TM
3 3 1644 Abby	Williams Prosper 18:48.41 6:02/M 12 TM
4 (<	5) 1529 Alyssa	Duhart Frisco	Heritage 18:56.69 6:04/M 10 IND
5 (<	5) 1530 Grace	Plain Frisco	Independence 19:04.54 6:07/M 11 IND
6 4 1462 Sarah	Trammel Burleson	Centennial 19:10.90 6:09/M 10 IND
7 5 1554 Hannah	Mandell Frisco	Wakeland 19:13.73 6:10/M 10 TM
8 6 1551 Emily	Dress Frisco	Wakeland 19:15.77 6:10/M 9 TM
9 7 1532 Amelia	Jauregui Frisco	Liberty 19:30.80 6:15/M 9 TM
10 8 1642 Emily	PaWerson Prosper 19:32.66 6:16/M 11 TM
11 9 1534 Yuliana	Lorenso Frisco	Liberty 19:34.65 6:16/M 12 TM
12 10 1537 Kaylen	Ruiz Frisco	Liberty 19:37.32 6:17/M 10 TM
13 11 1643 Allie	Taylor Prosper 19:46.44 6:20/M 12 TM
14 12 1586 Carson	Hockersmith Lucas	Lovejoy 19:49.96 6:21/M 10 IND
15 13 1492 Sophie	SchoW Dallas	Highland	Park 19:55.87 6:23/M 12 TM
16 14 1636 Tatum	Cas]llo Prosper 20:00.60 6:25/M 9 TM
17 15 1638 Samantha	Drobny Prosper 20:00.74 6:25/M 10 TM
18 (<	5) 1570 Soren	Underwood Joshua 20:03.24 6:26/M 12 IND
19 16 1609 Valerie	Aceves-Power McKinney	North 20:08.04 6:27/M 10 IND
20 17 1557 Carter	Yake Frisco	Wakeland 20:12.81 6:28/M 11 TM
21 18 1571 Madison	Acosta Lewisville	The	Colony 20:17.31 6:30/M 10 IND
22 19 1493 Olivia	ScoW Dallas	Highland	Park 20:19.44 6:31/M 12 TM
23 20 1592 Taylor	Hayes Mansfield	Lake	Ridge 20:19.79 6:31/M 12 IND
24 21 1549 Victoria	Al]eri Frisco	Wakeland 20:26.40 6:33/M 10 TM
25 22 1600 Lindsey	Claude Mansfield	Summit 20:29.06 6:34/M 9 IND
26 23 1547 Skye	Summers Frisco	Lone	Star 20:37.63 6:36/M 12
27 24 1496 Annemarie	Whalen Dallas	Highland	Park 20:38.30 6:37/M 9 TM
28 25 1618 Aj	Winters McKinney	North 20:44.47 6:39/M 9
29 26 1468 Maggie	Marshall Cleburne 20:45.34 6:39/M 9
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30 27 1452 Jordan	Rosser Burleson 20:48.11 6:40/M 9
31 28 1582 Sofia	Estes Lucas	Lovejoy 20:48.36 6:40/M 9
32 29 1491 Emma	Parker Dallas	Highland	Park 20:49.29 6:40/M 12 TM
33 (<	5) 2320 Catherine	Richardson MANSFIELD	LEGACY 20:52.77 6:41/M 12
34 (<	5) 1619 Priscilla	Serna Mesquite	Poteet 20:54.84 6:42/M 11
35 30 1631 Estela	Dorantes Mount	Pleasant 20:55.11 6:42/M 9
36 31 1548 Taylor	Al]eri Frisco	Wakeland 20:58.79 6:43/M 12 TM
37 32 1662 Theresa	Simmons Wylie	East 20:59.40 6:44/M 12
38 33 1488 Grace	BeiWer Dallas	Highland	Park 21:06.84 6:46/M 12 TM
39 34 1585 Emily	Gueller Lucas	Lovejoy 21:10.15 6:47/M 11
40 35 1536 Kendall	Rose Frisco	Liberty 21:10.76 6:47/M 11 TM
41 36 1460 Abigail	McCandless Burleson	Centennial 21:10.77 6:47/M 10
42 37 1604 Yaya	Mendoza Mansfield	Summit 21:12.28 6:48/M 12
43 38 1658 Haylie	Hadjiev Wylie	East 21:12.56 6:48/M 10
44 39 1494 Maddy	Stephens Dallas	Highland	Park 21:13.12 6:48/M 10 TM
45 40 1461 Emily	Terrell Burleson	Centennial 21:13.19 6:48/M 12
46 41 1495 Grace	Teffaha Dallas	Highland	Park 21:15.00 6:49/M 9 TM
47 42 1574 Aileen	Gomez Lewisville	The	Colony 21:15.54 6:49/M 12
48 43 1543 Mikaela	Kizer Frisco	Lone	Star 21:15.89 6:49/M 10
49 44 1601 Lauryn	Doublet Mansfield	Summit 21:17.99 6:49/M 12
50 45 1589 Avery	Silliman Lucas	Lovejoy 21:18.35 6:50/M 10
51 46 1597 Jimena	Vivanco Mansfield	Lake	Ridge 21:18.93 6:50/M 11
52 47 1641 Peyton	Lammons Prosper 21:19.32 6:50/M 11 TM
53 48 1466 Maci	Geltmeier Cleburne 21:20.19 6:50/M 9
54 49 1616 Kayla	Masabo McKinney	North 21:22.92 6:51/M 9
55 50 1579 Amanda	Sykora Lewisville	The	Colony 21:23.20 6:51/M 10
56 51 1535 Rithika	Proddutoor Frisco	Liberty 21:23.44 6:51/M 12 TM
57 52 1621 Keila	Finnestad Midlothian 21:24.79 6:52/M 9
58 53 1451 Meadow	Renfro Burleson 21:28.17 6:53/M 9
59 54 1552 Emily	Hartshorn Frisco	Wakeland 21:28.76 6:53/M 9 TM
60 55 1561 Bronwyn	Buchanan Hallsville 21:29.38 6:53/M 10
61 56 1546 Carissa	Summers Frisco	Lone	Star 21:31.51 6:54/M 12
62 57 1465 Caitlyn	Cron Cleburne 21:35.22 6:55/M 9
63 58 1573 Ashton	Burton Lewisville	The	Colony 21:38.68 6:56/M 12
64 59 1587 Lacey	Pelkowski Lucas	Lovejoy 21:43.08 6:58/M 9
65 60 1663 Rebecca	Spiegel Wylie	East 21:43.10 6:58/M 12
66 61 1603 Alexus	Jackson Mansfield	Summit 21:44.60 6:58/M 11
67 62 1614 Rylei	Harper-Kramer McKinney	North 21:44.99 6:58/M 9
68 63 1569 Abbey	Ziegler Hallsville 21:45.36 6:58/M 10
69 64 1556 Isabella	West Frisco	Wakeland 21:48.95 6:59/M 10 TM
70 65 1458 Karly	Burson Burleson	Centennial 21:49.38 7:00/M 12
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71 66 1578 Haeley	Pines Lewisville	The	Colony 21:49.53 7:00/M 10
72 67 1639 Anna	Hornyak Prosper 21:51.93 7:00/M 11 TM
73 68 1456 Serena	Bersuch Burleson	Centennial 21:52.38 7:01/M 10
74 69 1628 Aslin	Barientos Mount	Pleasant 21:54.99 7:01/M 10
75 70 1575 Ashli	Mendoza Lewisville	The	Colony 21:59.95 7:03/M 12
76 71 1594 Otakpor	MacKenzie Mansfield	Lake	Ridge 22:02.30 7:04/M 9
77 (<	5) 1654 Caymee	Bigham Waxahachie 22:02.93 7:04/M 12
78 72 1450 BridgeWe	Montes Burleson 22:03.91 7:04/M 9
79 73 1611 Grace	D'Annibale McKinney	North 22:06.51 7:05/M 9
80 (<	5) 1620 Mona	James Mesquite	West	Mesquite 22:08.41 7:06/M 11
81 74 1629 Emily	Brown Mount	Pleasant 22:18.79 7:09/M 12
82 75 1613 Aaliyah	Gomez McKinney	North 22:22.61 7:10/M 11
83 (<	5) 1608 Kiari	Johnson Marshall 22:23.55 7:10/M 10
84 (<	5) 1607 Frida	Enrriquez Marshall 22:23.76 7:10/M 12
85 76 1634 Mar]na	Ramirez Mount	Pleasant 22:26.71 7:11/M 10
86 77 1564 Ezrie	Gates Hallsville 22:28.33 7:12/M 12
87 78 1581 Shaelyn	Ballard Lucas	Lovejoy 22:29.59 7:12/M 12
88 79 1511 Amanda	Alvarado Dallas	Molina 22:29.87 7:12/M 11
89 80 1588 Andrea	Richardson Lucas	Lovejoy 22:30.51 7:13/M 9
90 81 1659 Clairece	Lopez Wylie	East 22:34.81 7:14/M 11
91 82 1657 Sasha	Elizondo Wylie	East 22:35.31 7:14/M 11
92 83 1576 Sarah	Nol]ng Lewisville	The	Colony 22:36.56 7:15/M 11
93 84 1541 Klara	Heuchert Frisco	Lone	Star 22:37.37 7:15/M 11
94 85 1596 Veronica	Seder Mansfield	Lake	Ridge 22:38.45 7:15/M 10
95 86 1648 Lauren	Helm Sulphur	Springs 22:42.44 7:17/M 12
96 (<	5) 1559 Deanna	Balencia Greenville 22:44.90 7:17/M 11
97 87 1472 Marissa	Gonzales Dallas	Adamson 22:46.47 7:18/M 12
98 88 1625 Kaylie	Wheeless Midlothian 22:47.15 7:18/M 11
99 (<	5) 1558 Breanne	Irish Granbury 22:51.54 7:19/M 11
100 89 1518 Monica	Torres Dallas	Molina 22:51.57 7:19/M 11
101 90 1524 Kendyl	Loper Dallas	Wilson 22:55.96 7:21/M 10
102 91 1655 Melanie	Burnell Wylie	East 22:59.06 7:22/M 12
103 92 1463 Kayla	Whitmire Burleson	Centennial 22:59.35 7:22/M 11
104 93 1647 Hannah	Dixon Sulphur	Springs 23:02.54 7:23/M 11
105 94 1542 Elizabeth	Jouvenat Frisco	Lone	Star 23:02.70 7:23/M 11
106 (<	5) 1653 Anna	Cree Texarkana	Texas 23:03.45 7:23/M 10
107 95 1626 Abby	Whitworth Midlothian 23:04.55 7:24/M 12
108 (<	5) 1444 Cayla	Bardere Arlington	Seguin 23:07.82 7:25/M 10
109 96 1562 Gracelyn	Floyd Hallsville 23:08.39 7:25/M 10
110 97 1627 Katherine	Yarbrough Midlothian 23:09.79 7:25/M 11
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111 98 1455 Savannah	Becton Burleson	Centennial 23:12.03 7:26/M 12
112 99 1474 Jennifer	Granados Dallas	Adamson 23:12.85 7:26/M 12
113 100 1633 Jazmin	Mar]nez Mount	Pleasant 23:14.01 7:27/M 11
114 101 1622 Viktorya	Rodriguez Midlothian 23:16.32 7:27/M 10
115 102 1623 Kailey	Shafer Midlothian 23:16.42 7:27/M 10
116 103 1448 Kaylie	Hoerig Burleson 23:18.22 7:28/M 9
117 104 1652 Sydney	Washburn Sulphur	Springs 23:27.47 7:31/M 9
118 105 1478 Mayra	Navarro Dallas	Adamson 23:28.82 7:31/M 12
119 106 1508 Sindia	Rios Dallas	Jefferson 23:35.84 7:34/M 9
120 107 1533 Nissi	Kabongo Frisco	Liberty 23:37.29 7:34/M 10 TM
121 108 1514 Abigail	Gu]errez Dallas	Molina 23:39.57 7:35/M 9
122 109 1453 Kris]anne	Shmedholen Burleson 23:39.84 7:35/M 10
123 110 1523 Kathryn	Lambert Dallas	Wilson 23:40.34 7:35/M 9
124 111 1527 Emma	Pfundheller Dallas	Wilson 23:45.94 7:37/M 12
125 112 1498 Aydee	Cardenas Dallas	Hillcrest 23:53.50 7:39/M 11
126 113 1632 Paula	Flores Mount	Pleasant 23:54.06 7:40/M 10
127 114 1599 Elizabeth	Adeoye Mansfield	Summit 23:55.84 7:40/M 11
128 115 1602 Danielle	Gray Mansfield	Summit 23:56.39 7:40/M 12
129 116 1454 Haylie	Vasquez Burleson 23:56.76 7:40/M 9
130 117 1645 Grace	Boyer Sulphur	Springs 23:58.62 7:41/M 11
131 118 1540 Emily	Gonzalez Frisco	Lone	Star 24:00.93 7:42/M 10
132 119 1538 Annastasya	Follet Frisco	Lone	Star 24:01.71 7:42/M 11
133 120 1661 Whitney	Melton Wylie	East 24:12.62 7:45/M 9
134 121 1560 Sadie	Atkins Hallsville 24:14.02 7:46/M 10
135 122 1509 Judith	Salazar Dallas	Jefferson 24:14.94 7:46/M 9
136 123 1470 Stefani	Vasquez Cleburne 24:16.94 7:47/M 10
137 (<	5) 1471 Sophia	Castro Dallas	Adams 24:19.25 7:48/M 9
138 124 1651 Samantha	Vargas Sulphur	Springs 24:23.86 7:49/M 11
139 125 1469 Ofelia	Solis Cleburne 24:27.16 7:50/M 11
140 126 1480 Jennifer	Torralba Dallas	Adamson 24:30.79 7:51/M 10
141 127 1476 Viviana	Mendez Dallas	Adamson 24:33.46 7:52/M 11
142 128 1525 Noelle	Mar]nez Dallas	Wilson 24:34.13 7:52/M 10
143 129 1464 Meghan	Buentello Cleburne 24:43.67 7:55/M 9
144 130 1513 Stephany	Gonzalez Dallas	Molina 24:45.69 7:56/M 12
145 131 1526 Malley	Norman Dallas	Wilson 24:49.81 7:57/M 9
146 (<	5) 1483 Bae	Shae Dallas	Conrad 24:51.89 7:58/M 12
147 132 1446 Mackenzie	Clark Burleson 24:57.11 8:00/M 12
148 133 1528 Madysen	Walker Dallas	Wilson 24:58.80 8:00/M 9
149 134 1595 Sadie	Sanchez Mansfield	Lake	Ridge 25:02.76 8:01/M 12
150 135 1522 Maika	Beckner Dallas	Wilson 25:04.69 8:02/M 12
151 136 1624 Madeline	Shepherd Midlothian 25:12.51 8:05/M 10



152 137 1630 LisseWe	Dejesus Mount	Pleasant 25:19.65 8:07/M 11
153 138 1598 Katrina	Williams Mansfield	Lake	Ridge 25:29.63 8:10/M 10
154 (<	5) 1510 Miranda	Ibarra Dallas	Kimball 25:31.60 8:11/M 12
155 139 1475 Miriam	Medina Dallas	Adamson 25:32.69 8:11/M 12
156 140 1479 Maria	Rendon Dallas	Adamson 25:38.72 8:13/M 10
157 (<	5) 1481 Anita	Adhikari Dallas	Conrad 25:52.45 8:17/M 10
158 (<	5) 1521 Taurean	Morgan Dallas	South	Oak	Cliff 25:56.34 8:19/M 10
159 141 1566 Bethany	Rogers Hallsville 26:01.79 8:20/M 9
160 142 1593 Cassidy	Lindell Mansfield	Lake	Ridge 26:06.95 8:22/M 11
161 143 1515 Karla	Navarrete Dallas	Molina 26:10.70 8:23/M 11
162 144 1520 Klarissa	Vielma Dallas	Molina 26:11.89 8:24/M 12
163 145 1567 Alandra	Sales Hallsville 26:19.80 8:26/M 11
164 146 1512 Giselle	Garcia Dallas	Molina 26:21.72 8:27/M 9
165 147 1506 Laysha	Nunez Dallas	Jefferson 26:23.44 8:27/M 9
166 148 1507 Marysol	Ortega Dallas	Jefferson 26:25.76 8:28/M 9
167 149 1499 Romana	Castenada Dallas	Hillcrest 26:25.86 8:28/M 12
168 150 1502 Karla	Panfilo Dallas	Hillcrest 26:30.92 8:30/M 12
169 151 1500 Annabell	Cas]llo Dallas	Hillcrest 26:32.73 8:30/M 12
170 152 1649 Ashley	Noe Sulphur	Springs 26:35.67 8:31/M 9
171 153 1504 Jennifer	Guerrero Dallas	Jefferson 27:00.98 8:39/M 12
172 154 1467 Candie	Godinez Cleburne 27:08.92 8:42/M 9
173 155 1497 Abigail	Cardenas Dallas	Hillcrest 27:12.61 8:43/M 9
174 156 1505 Mitzi	Limon Dallas	Jefferson 27:25.42 8:47/M 12
175 (<	5) 1482 Sunita	Pradhan Dallas	Conrad 27:58.49 8:58/M 10
176 (<	5) 1484 Elizabeth	Vargas Dallas	Conrad 28:22.49 9:06/M 9
177 157 1501 Selah	Hunter Dallas	Hillcrest 29:40.10 9:31/M 9
178 158 1646 Abigail	Diaz-Deleon Sulphur	Springs 30:08.13 9:39/M 10

Final	Team	Results
Team	-	Prosper Finish	PosiBon	-	1

Team	Score	(places):	51 Team	Score	(Bmes):	1:38:08.85 Ave	Time:19:37.77
Pos Bib	No Name Year O'All	Place Cum	Place Time Cum	Time Time	Back
1 1644 Abby	Williams 12 3 3 18:48.41 18:48.41 0:00.00
2 1642 Emily	PaWerson 11 8 11 19:32.66 38:21.07 0:44.25
3 1643 Allie	Taylor 12 11 22 19:46.44 58:07.51 0:58.03
4 1636 Tatum	Cas]llo 9 14 36 20:00.60 1:18:08.11 1:12.19
5 1638 Samantha	Drobny 10 15 51 20:00.74 1:38:08.85 1:12.33
6 1641 Peyton	Lammons 11 (47) (98) 21:19.32 1:59:28.17 2:30.91
7 1639 Anna	Hornyak 11 (67) (165) 21:51.93 2:21:20.10 3:03.52

Team	-	Frisco	Liberty Finish	PosiBon	-	2
Team	Score	(places):	63 Team	Score	(Bmes):	1:38:38.33 Ave	Time:19:43.67



Pos Bib	No Name Year O'All	Place Cum	Place Time Cum	Time Time	Back
1 1531 Carrie	Fish 11 2 2 18:44.80 18:44.80 0:00.00
2 1532 Amelia	Jauregui 9 7 9 19:30.80 38:15.60 0:46.00
3 1534 Yuliana	Lorenso 12 9 18 19:34.65 57:50.25 0:49.85
4 1537 Kaylen	Ruiz 10 10 28 19:37.32 1:17:27.57 0:52.52
5 1536 Kendall	Rose 11 35 63 21:10.76 1:38:38.33 2:25.96
6 1535 Rithika	Proddutoor 12 (51) (114) 21:23.44 2:00:01.77 2:38.64
7 1533 Nissi	Kabongo 10 (107) (221) 23:37.29 2:23:39.06 4:52.49

Team	-	Frisco	Wakeland Finish	PosiBon	-	3
Team	Score	(places):	80 Team	Score	(Bmes):	1:40:07.50 Ave	Time:20:01.50

Pos Bib	No Name Year O'All	Place Cum	Place Time Cum	Time Time	Back
1 1554 Hannah	Mandell 10 5 5 19:13.73 19:13.73 0:00.00
2 1551 Emily	Dress 9 6 11 19:15.77 38:29.50 0:02.04
3 1557 Carter	Yake 11 17 28 20:12.81 58:42.31 0:59.08
4 1549 Victoria	Al]eri 10 21 49 20:26.40 1:19:08.71 1:12.67
5 1548 Taylor	Al]eri 12 31 80 20:58.79 1:40:07.50 1:45.06
6 1552 Emily	Hartshorn 9 (54) (134) 21:28.76 2:01:36.26 2:15.03
7 1556 Isabella	West 10 (64) (198) 21:48.95 2:23:25.21 2:35.22

Team	-	Dallas	Highland	Park Finish	PosiBon	-	4
Team	Score	(places):	118 Team	Score	(Bmes):	1:42:49.74 Ave	Time:20:33.95

Pos Bib	No Name Year O'All	Place Cum	Place Time Cum	Time Time	Back
1 1492 Sophie	SchoW 12 13 13 19:55.87 19:55.87 0:00.00
2 1493 Olivia	ScoW 12 19 32 20:19.44 40:15.31 0:23.57
3 1496 Annemarie	Whalen 9 24 56 20:38.30 1:00:53.61 0:42.43
4 1491 Emma	Parker 12 29 85 20:49.29 1:21:42.90 0:53.42
5 1488 Grace	BeiWer 12 33 118 21:06.84 1:42:49.74 1:10.97
6 1494 Maddy	Stephens 10 (39) (157) 21:13.12 2:04:02.86 1:17.25
7 1495 Grace	Teffaha 9 (41) (198) 21:15.00 2:25:17.86 1:19.13

Team	-	McKinney	North Finish	PosiBon	-	5
Team	Score	(places):	153 Team	Score	(Bmes):	1:41:51.31 Ave	Time:20:22.26

Pos Bib	No Name Year O'All	Place Cum	Place Time Cum	Time Time	Back
1 1610 London	Culbreath 9 1 1 17:50.89 17:50.89 0:00.00
2 1609 Valerie	Aceves-Power 10 16 17 20:08.04 37:58.93 2:17.15
3 1618 Aj	Winters 9 25 42 20:44.47 58:43.40 2:53.58
4 1616 Kayla	Masabo 9 49 91 21:22.92 1:20:06.32 3:32.03
5 1614 Rylei	Harper-Kramer 9 62 153 21:44.99 1:41:51.31 3:54.10
6 1611 Grace	D'Annibale 9 (73) (226) 22:06.51 2:03:57.82 4:15.62
7 1613 Aaliyah	Gomez 11 (75) (301) 22:22.61 2:26:20.43 4:31.72

Team	-	Lucas	Lovejoy Finish	PosiBon	-	6
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Team	Score	(places):	178 Team	Score	(Bmes):	1:44:49.90 Ave	Time:20:57.98
Pos Bib	No Name Year O'All	Place Cum	Place Time Cum	Time Time	Back
1 1586 Carson	Hockersmith 10 12 12 19:49.96 19:49.96 0:00.00
2 1582 Sofia	Estes 9 28 40 20:48.36 40:38.32 0:58.40
3 1585 Emily	Gueller 11 34 74 21:10.15 1:01:48.47 1:20.19
4 1589 Avery	Silliman 10 45 119 21:18.35 1:23:06.82 1:28.39
5 1587 Lacey	Pelkowski 9 59 178 21:43.08 1:44:49.90 1:53.12
6 1581 Shaelyn	Ballard 12 (78) (256) 22:29.59 2:07:19.49 2:39.63
7 1588 Andrea	Richardson 9 (80) (336) 22:30.51 2:29:50.00 2:40.55

Team	-	Burleson	Centennial Finish	PosiBon	-	7
Team	Score	(places):	213 Team	Score	(Bmes):	1:45:16.62 Ave	Time:21:03.32

Pos Bib	No Name Year O'All	Place Cum	Place Time Cum	Time Time	Back
1 1462 Sarah	Trammel 10 4 4 19:10.90 19:10.90 0:00.00
2 1460 Abigail	McCandless 10 36 40 21:10.77 40:21.67 1:59.87
3 1461 Emily	Terrell 12 40 80 21:13.19 1:01:34.86 2:02.29
4 1458 Karly	Burson 12 65 145 21:49.38 1:23:24.24 2:38.48
5 1456 Serena	Bersuch 10 68 213 21:52.38 1:45:16.62 2:41.48
6 1463 Kayla	Whitmire 11 (92) (305) 22:59.35 2:08:15.97 3:48.45
7 1455 Savannah	Becton 12 (98) (403) 23:12.03 2:31:28.00 4:01.13

Team	-	Lewisville	The	Colony Finish	PosiBon	-	8
Team	Score	(places):	234 Team	Score	(Bmes):	1:46:24.26 Ave	Time:21:16.85

Pos Bib	No Name Year O'All	Place Cum	Place Time Cum	Time Time	Back
1 1571 Madison	Acosta 10 18 18 20:17.31 20:17.31 0:00.00
2 1574 Aileen	Gomez 12 42 60 21:15.54 41:32.85 0:58.23
3 1579 Amanda	Sykora 10 50 110 21:23.20 1:02:56.05 1:05.89
4 1573 Ashton	Burton 12 58 168 21:38.68 1:24:34.73 1:21.37
5 1578 Haeley	Pines 10 66 234 21:49.53 1:46:24.26 1:32.22
6 1575 Ashli	Mendoza 12 (70) (304) 21:59.95 2:08:24.21 1:42.64
7 1576 Sarah	Nol]ng 11 (83) (387) 22:36.56 2:31:00.77 2:19.25

Team	-	Mansfield	Summit Finish	PosiBon	-	9
Team	Score	(places):	278 Team	Score	(Bmes):	1:48:39.77 Ave	Time:21:43.95

Pos Bib	No Name Year O'All	Place Cum	Place Time Cum	Time Time	Back
1 1600 Lindsey	Claude 9 22 22 20:29.06 20:29.06 0:00.00
2 1604 Yaya	Mendoza 12 37 59 21:12.28 41:41.34 0:43.22
3 1601 Lauryn	Doublet 12 44 103 21:17.99 1:02:59.33 0:48.93
4 1603 Alexus	Jackson 11 61 164 21:44.60 1:24:43.93 1:15.54
5 1599 Elizabeth	Adeoye 11 114 278 23:55.84 1:48:39.77 3:26.78
6 1602 Danielle	Gray 12 (115) (393) 23:56.39 2:12:36.16 3:27.33

Team	-	Wylie	East Finish	PosiBon	-	10



Team	Score	(places):	293 Team	Score	(Bmes):	1:49:05.18 Ave	Time:21:49.04
Pos Bib	No Name Year O'All	Place Cum	Place Time Cum	Time Time	Back
1 1662 Theresa	Simmons 12 32 32 20:59.40 20:59.40 0:00.00
2 1658 Haylie	Hadjiev 10 38 70 21:12.56 42:11.96 0:13.16
3 1663 Rebecca	Spiegel 12 60 130 21:43.10 1:03:55.06 0:43.70
4 1659 Clairece	Lopez 11 81 211 22:34.81 1:26:29.87 1:35.41
5 1657 Sasha	Elizondo 11 82 293 22:35.31 1:49:05.18 1:35.91
6 1655 Melanie	Burnell 12 (91) (384) 22:59.06 2:12:04.24 1:59.66
7 1661 Whitney	Melton 9 (120) (504) 24:12.62 2:36:16.86 3:13.22

Team	-	Frisco	Lone	Star Finish	PosiBon	-	11
Team	Score	(places):	300 Team	Score	(Bmes):	1:49:05.10 Ave	Time:21:49.02

Pos Bib	No Name Year O'All	Place Cum	Place Time Cum	Time Time	Back
1 1547 Skye	Summers 12 23 23 20:37.63 20:37.63 0:00.00
2 1543 Mikaela	Kizer 10 43 66 21:15.89 41:53.52 0:38.26
3 1546 Carissa	Summers 12 56 122 21:31.51 1:03:25.03 0:53.88
4 1541 Klara	Heuchert 11 84 206 22:37.37 1:26:02.40 1:59.74
5 1542 Elizabeth	Jouvenat 11 94 300 23:02.70 1:49:05.10 2:25.07
6 1540 Emily	Gonzalez 10 (118) (418) 24:00.93 2:13:06.03 3:23.30
7 1538 Annastasya	Follet 11 (119) (537) 24:01.71 2:37:07.74 3:24.08

Team	-	Mount	Pleasant Finish	PosiBon	-	12
Team	Score	(places):	349 Team	Score	(Bmes):	1:50:49.61 Ave	Time:22:09.92

Pos Bib	No Name Year O'All	Place Cum	Place Time Cum	Time Time	Back
1 1631 Estela	Dorantes 9 30 30 20:55.11 20:55.11 0:00.00
2 1628 Aslin	Barientos 10 69 99 21:54.99 42:50.10 0:59.88
3 1629 Emily	Brown 12 74 173 22:18.79 1:05:08.89 1:23.68
4 1634 Mar]na	Ramirez 10 76 249 22:26.71 1:27:35.60 1:31.60
5 1633 Jazmin	Mar]nez 11 100 349 23:14.01 1:50:49.61 2:18.90
6 1632 Paula	Flores 10 (113) (462) 23:54.06 2:14:43.67 2:58.95
7 1630 LisseWe	Dejesus 11 (137) (599) 25:19.65 2:40:03.32 4:24.54

Team	-	Mansfield	Lake	Ridge Finish	PosiBon	-	13
Team	Score	(places):	356 Team	Score	(Bmes):	1:51:22.23 Ave	Time:22:16.45

Pos Bib	No Name Year O'All	Place Cum	Place Time Cum	Time Time	Back
1 1592 Taylor	Hayes 12 20 20 20:19.79 20:19.79 0:00.00
2 1597 Jimena	Vivanco 11 46 66 21:18.93 41:38.72 0:59.14
3 1594 Otakpor	MacKenzie 9 71 137 22:02.30 1:03:41.02 1:42.51
4 1596 Veronica	Seder 10 85 222 22:38.45 1:26:19.47 2:18.66
5 1595 Sadie	Sanchez 12 134 356 25:02.76 1:51:22.23 4:42.97
6 1598 Katrina	Williams 10 (138) (494) 25:29.63 2:16:51.86 5:09.84
7 1593 Cassidy	Lindell 11 (142) (636) 26:06.95 2:42:58.81 5:47.16

Team	-	Burleson Finish	PosiBon	-	14



Team	Score	(places):	364 Team	Score	(Bmes):	1:51:18.25 Ave	Time:22:15.65

Pos Bib	No Name Year O'All	Place Cum	Place Time Cum	Time Time	Back
1 1452 Jordan	Rosser 9 27 27 20:48.11 20:48.11 0:00.00
2 1451 Meadow	Renfro 9 53 80 21:28.17 42:16.28 0:40.06
3 1450 BridgeWe	Montes 9 72 152 22:03.91 1:04:20.19 1:15.80
4 1448 Kaylie	Hoerig 9 103 255 23:18.22 1:27:38.41 2:30.11
5 1453 Kris]anne	Shmedholen 10 109 364 23:39.84 1:51:18.25 2:51.73
6 1454 Haylie	Vasquez 9 (116) (480) 23:56.76 2:15:15.01 3:08.65
7 1446 Mackenzie	Clark 12 (132) (612) 24:57.11 2:40:12.12 4:09.00

Team	-	Cleburne Finish	PosiBon	-	15
Team	Score	(places):	379 Team	Score	(Bmes):	1:52:24.85 Ave	Time:22:28.97

Pos Bib	No Name Year O'All	Place Cum	Place Time Cum	Time Time	Back
1 1468 Maggie	Marshall 9 26 26 20:45.34 20:45.34 0:00.00
2 1466 Maci	Geltmeier 9 48 74 21:20.19 42:05.53 0:34.85
3 1465 Caitlyn	Cron 9 57 131 21:35.22 1:03:40.75 0:49.88
4 1470 Stefani	Vasquez 10 123 254 24:16.94 1:27:57.69 3:31.60
5 1469 Ofelia	Solis 11 125 379 24:27.16 1:52:24.85 3:41.82
6 1464 Meghan	Buentello 9 (129) (508) 24:43.67 2:17:08.52 3:58.33
7 1467 Candie	Godinez 9 (154) (662) 27:08.92 2:44:17.44 6:23.58

Team	-	Hallsville Finish	PosiBon	-	16
Team	Score	(places):	412 Team	Score	(Bmes):	1:53:05.48 Ave	Time:22:37.10

Pos Bib	No Name Year O'All	Place Cum	Place Time Cum	Time Time	Back
1 1561 Bronwyn	Buchanan 10 55 55 21:29.38 21:29.38 0:00.00
2 1569 Abbey	Ziegler 10 63 118 21:45.36 43:14.74 0:15.98
3 1564 Ezrie	Gates 12 77 195 22:28.33 1:05:43.07 0:58.95
4 1562 Gracelyn	Floyd 10 96 291 23:08.39 1:28:51.46 1:39.01
5 1560 Sadie	Atkins 10 121 412 24:14.02 1:53:05.48 2:44.64
6 1566 Bethany	Rogers 9 (141) (553) 26:01.79 2:19:07.27 4:32.41
7 1567 Alandra	Sales 11 (145) (698) 26:19.80 2:45:27.07 4:50.42

Team	-	Midlothian Finish	PosiBon	-	17
Team	Score	(places):	433 Team	Score	(Bmes):	1:53:42.60 Ave	Time:22:44.52

Pos Bib	No Name Year O'All	Place Cum	Place Time Cum	Time Time	Back
1 1621 Keila	Finnestad 9 52 52 21:24.79 21:24.79 0:00.00
2 1625 Kaylie	Wheeless 11 88 140 22:47.15 44:11.94 1:22.36
3 1626 Abby	Whitworth 12 95 235 23:04.55 1:07:16.49 1:39.76
4 1627 Katherine	Yarbrough 11 97 332 23:09.79 1:30:26.28 1:45.00
5 1622 Viktorya	Rodriguez 10 101 433 23:16.32 1:53:42.60 1:51.53
6 1623 Kailey	Shafer 10 (102) (535) 23:16.42 2:16:59.02 1:51.63
7 1624 Madeline	Shepherd 10 (136) (671) 25:12.51 2:42:11.53 3:47.72



Team	-	Sulphur	Springs Finish	PosiBon	-	18
Team	Score	(places):	524 Team	Score	(Bmes):	1:57:34.93 Ave	Time:23:30.99

Pos Bib	No Name Year O'All	Place Cum	Place Time Cum	Time Time	Back
1 1648 Lauren	Helm 12 86 86 22:42.44 22:42.44 0:00.00
2 1647 Hannah	Dixon 11 93 179 23:02.54 45:44.98 0:20.10
3 1652 Sydney	Washburn 9 104 283 23:27.47 1:09:12.45 0:45.03
4 1645 Grace	Boyer 11 117 400 23:58.62 1:33:11.07 1:16.18
5 1651 Samantha	Vargas 11 124 524 24:23.86 1:57:34.93 1:41.42
6 1649 Ashley	Noe 9 (152) (676) 26:35.67 2:24:10.60 3:53.23
7 1646 Abigail	Diaz-Deleon 10 (158) (834) 30:08.13 2:54:18.73 7:25.69

Team	-	Dallas	Adamson Finish	PosiBon	-	19
Team	Score	(places):	544 Team	Score	(Bmes):	1:58:32.39 Ave	Time:23:42.48

Pos Bib	No Name Year O'All	Place Cum	Place Time Cum	Time Time	Back
1 1472 Marissa	Gonzales 12 87 87 22:46.47 22:46.47 0:00.00
2 1474 Jennifer	Granados 12 99 186 23:12.85 45:59.32 0:26.38
3 1478 Mayra	Navarro 12 105 291 23:28.82 1:09:28.14 0:42.35
4 1480 Jennifer	Torralba 10 126 417 24:30.79 1:33:58.93 1:44.32
5 1476 Viviana	Mendez 11 127 544 24:33.46 1:58:32.39 1:46.99
6 1475 Miriam	Medina 12 (139) (683) 25:32.69 2:24:05.08 2:46.22
7 1479 Maria	Rendon 10 (140) (823) 25:38.72 2:49:43.80 2:52.25

Team	-	Dallas	Molina Finish	PosiBon	-	20
Team	Score	(places):	549 Team	Score	(Bmes):	1:59:57.40 Ave	Time:23:59.48

Pos Bib	No Name Year O'All	Place Cum	Place Time Cum	Time Time	Back
1 1511 Amanda	Alvarado 11 79 79 22:29.87 22:29.87 0:00.00
2 1518 Monica	Torres 11 89 168 22:51.57 45:21.44 0:21.70
3 1514 Abigail	Gu]errez 9 108 276 23:39.57 1:09:01.01 1:09.70
4 1513 Stephany	Gonzalez 12 130 406 24:45.69 1:33:46.70 2:15.82
5 1515 Karla	Navarrete 11 143 549 26:10.70 1:59:57.40 3:40.83
6 1520 Klarissa	Vielma 12 (144) (693) 26:11.89 2:26:09.29 3:42.02
7 1512 Giselle	Garcia 9 (146) (839) 26:21.72 2:52:31.01 3:51.85

Team	-	Dallas	Wilson Finish	PosiBon	-	21
Team	Score	(places):	570 Team	Score	(Bmes):	1:59:46.18 Ave	Time:23:57.24

Pos Bib	No Name Year O'All	Place Cum	Place Time Cum	Time Time	Back
1 1524 Kendyl	Loper 10 90 90 22:55.96 22:55.96 0:00.00
2 1523 Kathryn	Lambert 9 110 200 23:40.34 46:36.30 0:44.38
3 1527 Emma	Pfundheller 12 111 311 23:45.94 1:10:22.24 0:49.98
4 1525 Noelle	Mar]nez 10 128 439 24:34.13 1:34:56.37 1:38.17
5 1526 Malley	Norman 9 131 570 24:49.81 1:59:46.18 1:53.85
6 1528 Madysen	Walker 9 (133) (703) 24:58.80 2:24:44.98 2:02.84
7 1522 Maika	Beckner 12 (135) (838) 25:04.69 2:49:49.67 2:08.73



Team	-	Dallas	Jefferson Finish	PosiBon	-	22
Team	Score	(places):	676 Team	Score	(Bmes):	2:07:40.96 Ave	Time:25:32.19

Pos Bib	No Name Year O'All	Place Cum	Place Time Cum	Time Time	Back
1 1508 Sindia	Rios 9 106 106 23:35.84 23:35.84 0:00.00
2 1509 Judith	Salazar 9 122 228 24:14.94 47:50.78 0:39.10
3 1506 Laysha	Nunez 9 147 375 26:23.44 1:14:14.22 2:47.60
4 1507 Marysol	Ortega 9 148 523 26:25.76 1:40:39.98 2:49.92
5 1504 Jennifer	Guerrero 12 153 676 27:00.98 2:07:40.96 3:25.14
6 1505 Mitzi	Limon 12 (156) (832) 27:25.42 2:35:06.38 3:49.58

Team	-	Dallas	Hillcrest Finish	PosiBon	-	23
Team	Score	(places):	717 Team	Score	(Bmes):	2:10:35.62 Ave	Time:26:07.12

Pos Bib	No Name Year O'All	Place Cum	Place Time Cum	Time Time	Back
1 1498 Aydee	Cardenas 11 112 112 23:53.50 23:53.50 0:00.00
2 1499 Romana	Castenada 12 149 261 26:25.86 50:19.36 2:32.36
3 1502 Karla	Panfilo 12 150 411 26:30.92 1:16:50.28 2:37.42
4 1500 Annabell	Cas]llo 12 151 562 26:32.73 1:43:23.01 2:39.23
5 1497 Abigail	Cardenas 9 155 717 27:12.61 2:10:35.62 3:19.11
6 1501 Selah	Hunter 9 (157) (874) 29:40.10 2:40:15.72 5:46.60

Team	-	Arlington	Seguin Finish	PosiBon	-	Inc.
Team	Score	(places):	Inc. Team	Score	(Bmes):

Pos Bib	No Name Year O'All	Place Cum	Place Time Cum	Time Time	Back
1 1444 Cayla	Bardere 10 Less	Than	5 	 23:07.82 23:07.82 0:00.00

Team	-	Dallas	Adams Finish	PosiBon	-	Inc.
Team	Score	(places):	Inc. Team	Score	(Bmes):

Pos Bib	No Name Year O'All	Place Cum	Place Time Cum	Time Time	Back
1 1471 Sophia	Castro 9 Less	Than	5 	 24:19.25 24:19.25 0:00.00

Team	-	Dallas	Conrad Finish	PosiBon	-	Inc.
Team	Score	(places):	Inc. Team	Score	(Bmes):

Pos Bib	No Name Year O'All	Place Cum	Place Time Cum	Time Time	Back
1 1483 Bae	Shae 12 Less	Than	5 	 24:51.89 24:51.89 0:00.00
2 1481 Anita	Adhikari 10 Less	Than	5 	 25:52.45 50:44.34 1:00.56
3 1482 Sunita	Pradhan 10 Less	Than	5 	 27:58.49 1:18:42.83 3:06.60
4 1484 Elizabeth	Vargas 9 Less	Than	5 	 28:22.49 1:47:05.32 3:30.60

Team	-	Dallas	Kimball Finish	PosiBon	-	Inc.
Team	Score	(places):	Inc. Team	Score	(Bmes):

Pos Bib	No Name Year O'All	Place Cum	Place Time Cum	Time Time	Back
1 1510 Miranda	Ibarra 12 Less	Than	5 	 25:31.60 25:31.60 0:00.00

Team	-	Dallas	South	Oak	Cliff Finish	PosiBon	-	Inc.
Team	Score	(places):	Inc. Team	Score	(Bmes):



Pos Bib	No Name Year O'All	Place Cum	Place Time Cum	Time Time	Back

1 1521 Taurean	Morgan 10 Less	Than	5 	 25:56.34 25:56.34 0:00.00
Team	-	Frisco	Heritage Finish	PosiBon	-	Inc.
Team	Score	(places):	Inc. Team	Score	(Bmes):

Pos Bib	No Name Year O'All	Place Cum	Place Time Cum	Time Time	Back
1 1529 Alyssa	Duhart 10 Less	Than	5 	 18:56.69 18:56.69 0:00.00

Team	-	Frisco	Independence Finish	PosiBon	-	Inc.
Team	Score	(places):	Inc. Team	Score	(Bmes):

Pos Bib	No Name Year O'All	Place Cum	Place Time Cum	Time Time	Back
1 1530 Grace	Plain 11 Less	Than	5 	 19:04.54 19:04.54 0:00.00

Team	-	Granbury Finish	PosiBon	-	Inc.
Team	Score	(places):	Inc. Team	Score	(Bmes):

Pos Bib	No Name Year O'All	Place Cum	Place Time Cum	Time Time	Back
1 1558 Breanne	Irish 11 Less	Than	5 	 22:51.54 22:51.54 0:00.00

Team	-	Greenville Finish	PosiBon	-	Inc.
Team	Score	(places):	Inc. Team	Score	(Bmes):

Pos Bib	No Name Year O'All	Place Cum	Place Time Cum	Time Time	Back
1 1559 Deanna	Balencia 11 Less	Than	5 	 22:44.90 22:44.90 0:00.00

Team	-	Joshua Finish	PosiBon	-	Inc.
Team	Score	(places):	Inc. Team	Score	(Bmes):

Pos Bib	No Name Year O'All	Place Cum	Place Time Cum	Time Time	Back
1 1570 Soren	Underwood 12 Less	Than	5 	 20:03.24 20:03.24 0:00.00

Team	-	Marshall Finish	PosiBon	-	Inc.
Team	Score	(places):	Inc. Team	Score	(Bmes):

Pos Bib	No Name Year O'All	Place Cum	Place Time Cum	Time Time	Back
1 1608 Kiari	Johnson 10 Less	Than	5 	 22:23.55 22:23.55 0:00.00
2 1607 Frida	Enrriquez 12 Less	Than	5 	 22:23.76 44:47.31 0:00.21

Team	-	Mesquite	Poteet Finish	PosiBon	-	Inc.
Team	Score	(places):	Inc. Team	Score	(Bmes):

Pos Bib	No Name Year O'All	Place Cum	Place Time Cum	Time Time	Back
1 1619 Priscilla	Serna 11 Less	Than	5 	 20:54.84 20:54.84 0:00.00
Team	-	Mesquite	West	Mesquite Finish	PosiBon	-	Inc.

Team	Score	(places):	Inc. Team	Score	(Bmes):
Pos Bib	No Name Year O'All	Place Cum	Place Time Cum	Time Time	Back
1 1620 Mona	James 11 Less	Than	5 	 22:08.41 22:08.41 0:00.00

Team	-	Texarkana	Texas Finish	PosiBon	-	Inc.
Team	Score	(places):	Inc. Team	Score	(Bmes):

Pos Bib	No Name Year O'All	Place Cum	Place Time Cum	Time Time	Back



1 1653 Anna	Cree 10 Less	Than	5 	 23:03.45 23:03.45 0:00.00

Team	-	Waxahachie Finish	PosiBon	-	Inc.
Team	Score	(places):	Inc. Team	Score	(Bmes):

Pos Bib	No Name Year O'All	Place Cum	Place Time Cum	Time Time	Back
1 1654 Caymee	Bigham 12 Less	Than	5 	 22:02.93 22:02.93 0:00.00

Team	-	MANSFIELD	LEGACY Finish	PosiBon	-	Inc.
Team	Score	(places):	Inc. Team	Score	(Bmes):

Pos Bib	No Name Year O'All	Place Cum	Place Time Cum	Time Time	Back
1 2320 Catherine	Richardson 12 Less	Than	5 	 20:52.77 20:52.77 0:00.00


